
INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

Seat Allocation for Honours Courses (2023-24) 
 

 

Course Total 
Seats 

UR OBC SC ST EWS 

B.A. (Hons.) Economics 65 26 18 10 5 6 

B.A. (Hons.) English 65 26 18 10 5 6 

B.A. (Hons.) Geography 57 23  15 8 4 7 

B.A. (Hons.) Hindi 65 26 18 10 5 6 

B.A. (Hons.) History 65 26 18 10 5 6 

B.A. (Hons.) Multi Media 

and      Mass Communication 
(MMMC) 

65 26 18 10 5 6 

B.A. (Hons.) Hindustani 

Music 

30 13    8 4 2 3 

B.A. (Hons.) Karnatak Music 6  2   2 1 0 1 

B.A. (Hons.) Percussion 

Music 

11  4  3 2 1 1 

B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy 65 26 18 10 5 6 

B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 142 57 38 21 11 15 

B.A. (Hons.) Psychology 65 26 18 10 5 6 

B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit 65 26 18 10 5 6 

B.A. (Hons.) Sociology 57 23 15 8 4 7 

B.Com (Hons.) 142 57 38 21 11 15 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 
Computer   Science 

65 26 18 10 5 6 

B.Sc. (Hons.) Mathematics 65 26 18 10 5 6 



Seat allocation for Discipline Combinations offered for  

B.A. Program Course (2023-24) 
 

 

SNo List of BA Program Combinations 
Total 
Seats 

UR OBC SC ST EWS 

1 
Computer 
Applications 

 
Economics 

 
10 

 
3 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

2 
Computer 

Applications 

 
Mathematics 

 
22 

 
9 

 
6 

 
3 

 
2 

 
2 

3 Economics Mathematics 18 8 5 2 1 2 

4 Economics Political Science 10 3 3 2 1 1 

 

 
5 

 

 
Economics 

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) 

 

 
12 

 

 
5 

 

 
3 

 

 
2 

 

 
1 

 

 
1 

6 English History 10 3 3 2 1 1 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

 
English 

Human 

Development 

and Family 

Empowerment 
(HDFE) 

 

 

 
14 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

 
3 

 

 

 
2 

 

 

 
1 

 

 

 
1 

8 English Political Science 10 3 3 2 1 1 

9 English Psychology 10 3 3 2 1 1 

10 Hindi History 12 5 3 2 1 1 

 

 

 
11 

 

 

 
Hindi 

Human 
Development 
and Family 
Empowerment 
(HDFE) 

 

 

 
10 

 

 

 
3 

 

 

 
3 

 

 

 
2 

 

 

 
1 

 

 

 
1 

12 History Philosophy 10 3 3 2 1 1 

13 History Political Science 30 12 8 5 2 3 

14 History Sanskrit 8 4 2 1 1 0 

15 
Human Resource 
Management 
(HRM) 

 
Psychology 

 
8 

 
4 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

16 
Human Resource 
Management 
(HRM) 

Computer 
Applications 

 
18 

 
8 

 
5 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 

17 

Human Resource 
Management 
(HRM) 

 

 
Mathematics 

 

 
10 

 

 
3 

 

 
3 

 

 
2 

 

 
1 

 

 
1 

 

 

 
18 

Human 
Development 
and Family 
Empowerment 
(HDFE) 

 

 

 
Psychology 

 

 

 
14 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

 
3 

 

 

 
2 

 

 

 
1 

 

 

 
1 

 

 

 
19 

Human 
Development 
and Family 
Empowerment 
(HDFE) 

 

 

 
Philosophy 

 

 

 
6 

 

 

 
2 

 

 

 
2 

 

 

 
1 

 

 

 
0 

 

 

 
1 

20 Philosophy Sanskrit 8 4 2 1 1 0 

21 Philosophy Psychology 15 7 4 2 1 1 

22 Political Science Hindi 12 5 3 2 1 1 

23 Sanskrit Political Science 8 4 2 1 1 0 

   285 115 77 45 24 24 



Supernumerary Seats 
 

As per Norms of the University of Delhi 


